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27/4/20 28/4/20 29/4/20 30/4/20 2/5/20 4/5/20 5/5/20 6/5/20 8/5/20 jml

2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30

1 Amiruddin Islami Mq. Baba 2016730009 2 2 4 4 0 2 2 3 5 24 30 80.00 ikut ujian

2 Abiyyu Hidayat 2017730001 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

3 Agni Mubarok 2017730002 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

4 Aida Quraisyin 2017730003 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

5 Aisyah Fildzah Adani 2017730004 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

6 Alifira R. Saarah Jihan T. 2017730005 2 2 4 4 4 2 2 3 5 28 30 93.33 ikut ujian

7 Alvina Sarda Nour Fadillah 2017730006 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

8 Amar Makruf 2017730007 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

9 Andry Dzaqi Ramadhan 2017730008 0 0 2 4 4 4 2 3 5 24 30 80.00 ikut ujian

10 Anggi Nur Indah Sari 2017730009 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

11 Anisya Putri Jayanti 2017730010 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

12 Annisa Ichlasia Haryati 2017730011 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

13 Ardhani Chandra 2017730012 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

14 Ardika 2017730013 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

15 Arriza Maulana 2017730014 2 2 4 4 0 4 2 3 5 26 30 86.67 ikut ujian

16 Assipa Nurkudsiyah 2017730015 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

17 Atemi 2017730016 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

18 Atikah Hasna Anggriana 2017730017 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

19 Audrey Shafira Anjani 2017730018 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

20 Aulia Adilah 2017730019 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

21 Aulia Diandra Shafiera 2017730020 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

22 Auliya Andzani 2017730021 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

23 Ayu Farah Syifa 2017730022 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

24 Azka Zifa Tanama 2017730023 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

25 Bagus Destriambodo 2017730024 2 2 2 4 4 4 2 3 5 28 30 93.33 ikut ujian

26 Bella Kartika 2017730025 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

27 Bima Anretama Putra 2017730026 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

28 Cherryl Anandya Salzabilla 2017730027 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

29 Clara Ashilah 2017730028 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian
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30 Daffa Alhafizh Alen 2017730029 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

31 Daffa Firzatullah 2017730030 0 2 2 4 4 4 2 3 5 26 30 86.67 ikut ujian

32 Devara Dezanira Dikaputri 2017730031 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

33 Dewi Rahman 2017730032 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

34 Dhea Salsabila Pathoni 2017730033 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

35 Diah Indah Sari 2017730034 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

36 Dianita Pradipta 2017730035 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

37 Dimas Bagus Bramasta Duarsa 2017730037 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

38 Dina Ummami A 2017730038 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

39 Djandra Bramantyo Pramono 2017730039 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

40 Dwiana Chusnul Aini 2017730040 2 2 2 4 4 4 2 3 5 28 30 93.33 ikut ujian

41 Efitri Yunita Sari 2017730041 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

42 Fabian Anfasa Razak 2017730042 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

43 Fadhilah Aisyah 2017730043 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

44 Fadhilah Istiqamah 2017730044 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

45 Fahriz Yusuf 2017730045 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

46 Farah Khairunnisa Maulida 2017730046 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

47 Fathi Rahmah Safira 2017730047 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

48 Fauziah Zahara Salsabila Putri 2017730048 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

49 Geulis Gemala Wahyudin 2017730050 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

50 Gina Sonia Bakurru 2017730051 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

51 Habibi Al Fajri 2017730052 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

52 Hanif Akbar Rizqi 2017730053 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

53 Hanif Dwi Irfandi Kusumoputro 2017730054 2 2 2 4 4 4 2 3 5 28 30 93.33 ikut ujian

54 Hanifah Amalia 2017730055 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

55 Hilma Auliya 2017730056 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

56 Ihsan Alwi 2017730057 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

57 Indah Mardiana 2017730058 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

58 Indri Erda Yahya 2017730059 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

59 Indy Zafira Maharani 2017730060 2 2 4 4 4 2 2 3 5 28 30 93.33 ikut ujian

60 Kharismayanti Fatimatuzzahro. 2017730061 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

61 Luthfan Ahnaf Ghaus 2017730063 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

62 M Elvon Daily Syuhar 2017730064 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian



63 Maulina Salmah 2017730065 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

64 Mayinda Nabilla Ismah 2017730066 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

65 Mellynia Yuniarti 2017730067 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

66 Mia Aulia 2017730068 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

67 Milla Bella Imbrany 2017730069 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

68 Muhammad Arif Fitrayana 2017730071 2 2 2 4 4 4 2 3 5 28 30 93.33 ikut ujian

69 Muhammad Bilal Al Farisi Imanov 2017730072 2 2 2 4 0 4 2 3 5 24 30 80.00 ikut ujian

70 Muhammad Fachry Rahman 2017730073 2 2 2 4 4 4 2 3 5 28 30 93.33 ikut ujian

71 Muhammad Farhan 2017730074 2 2 2 4 4 4 2 3 5 28 30 93.33 ikut ujian

72 Muhammad Fiqih Maulana M 2017730076 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

73 Muhammad Khatami 2017730077 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

74 Muhammad Mutashim Billah 2017730078 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

75 Muhammad Syamirul Alam 2017730079 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

76 Muhmmad Jalaluddin Rumi 2017730080 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

77 Mutiara Atika Fatin 2017730081 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

78 Nadiah Wardahati Budiana 2017730082 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

79 Nadira Zahra Sholichah 2017730083 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

80 Namira Ulfi Nur Azzihri 2017730084 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

81 Nazila Meidyta Oskandar 2017730085 2 2 2 4 4 4 2 3 5 28 30 93.33 ikut ujian

82 Neng Ratna Sari 2017730086 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

83 Nisnaini Khusnul Amalia 2017730087 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

84 Novia Rindani 2017730088 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

85 Novita Tan 2017730089 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

86 Oghi Hermawan 2017730090 0 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 28 30 93.33 ikut ujian

87 Putri Mega Rahayu 2017730092 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

88 Raden Zhafira Shabrina 2017730093 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

89 Rahma Nur Amelia 2017730094 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

90 Raisha Alfathan Muttaqin 2017730095 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

91 Randitya Noviansyah 2017730096 2 2 4 4 0 4 2 3 5 26 30 86.67 ikut ujian

92 Raudhah Laila Mukarromah 2017730097 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

93 Rifa Aulia Ramadhanty 2017730098 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

94 Rifqi Daffa 2017730099 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

95 Rifqi Fakhril Hafidz 2017730100 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian



96 Rizky Sukma Chaerunnisyah 2017730101 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

97 Rr Frilizky Hanindita 2017730102 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

98 Sabrina 2017730103 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

99 Salman Rhonalfani Alfaridzi 2017730104 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

100 Salsa Ananda Putri 2017730105 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

101 Salsabilla Athaska 2017730106 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

102 Sandra Kirana Adelia 2017730107 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

103 Sativa Azkia 2017730108 2 2 2 4 4 4 2 3 5 28 30 93.33 ikut ujian

104 Satya Pramana 2017730109 2 0 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 28 30 93.33 ikut ujian

105 Seline Calysta Prameswari 2017730110 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

106 Silmi Nur Aulia 2017730111 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

107 Silvia Emy Raras Sakti 2017730112 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

108 Siti Azaniah Putri 2017730113 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

109 Sofia 2017730114 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

110 Syafina Fairuz Sofiana 2017730116 2 2 2 4 4 4 2 3 5 28 30 93.33 ikut ujian

111 Syafira Febrianti 2017730117 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

112 Tasya Dinasti Putri 2017730118 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

113 Tiara Amoria Nadhifah 2017730120 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

114 Tivalen Dwirara Anggraini 2017730121 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

115 Tri Wahyuni Aulia 2017730122 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

116 Ufaira Nadila Ardi 2017730123 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

117 Vika Rachma Fitri 2017730124 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

118 Wahidin Nawawi 2017730125 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

119 Wanda Try Wulandari 2017730126 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

120 Windi Meylani 2017730127 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

121 Wulandari Sukma Pertiwi 2017730128 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

122 Yoga Taufiq Dwi Ananda 2017730129 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

123 Yossy Melna Aufah 2017730130 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

124 Yulia Astari Supratman 2017730131 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian

125 Zafhira Kusumawaty Setiawan 2017730132 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 30 30 100.00 ikut ujian



1 2013730145 Fitria Dwi Ambarini 90.83 48 50 70.41667 B
2 2016730009 Amiruddin Islami Mq. Baba 78.33 38 58 70.16667 B
3 2017730001 Abiyyu Hidayat 85.00 46 66 75.5 B
4 2017730002 Agni Mubarok 91.67 44 60 75.83333 B
5 2017730003 Aida Quraisyin 82.50 70 76.25 B+
6 2017730004 Aisyah Fildzah Adani 90.83 60 75.41667 B+
7 2017730005 Alifira R. Saarah Jihan T. 84.17 50 70 77.08333 B
8 2017730006 Alvina Sarda Nour Fadillah 84.17 68 76.08333 B+
9 2017730007 Amar Makruf 90.83 48 64 77.41667 B
10 2017730008 Andry Dzaqi Ramadhan 84.17 50 70 77.08333 B
11 2017730009 Anggi Nur Indah Sari 89.17 62 75.58333 B+
12 2017730010 Anisya Putri Jayanti 82.50 72 77.25 B+
13 2017730011 Annisa Ichlasia Haryati 77.50 64 70.75 B
14 2017730012 Ardhani Chandra 85.00 42 58 71.5 B
15 2017730013 Ardika 81.67 50 64 72.83333 B
16 2017730014 Arriza Maulana 83.33 44 62 72.66667 B
17 2017730015 Assipa Nurkudsiyah 84.17 58 71.08333 B
18 2017730016 Atemi 89.17 42 62 75.58333 B
19 2017730017 Atikah Hasna Anggriana 84.17 64 74.08333 B
20 2017730018 Audrey Shafira Anjani 94.17 68 81.08333 A-
21 2017730019 Aulia Adilah 85.00 52 80 82.5 B
22 2017730020 Aulia Diandra Shafiera 82.50 70 76.25 B+
23 2017730021 Auliya Andzani 83.33 68 75.66667 B+
24 2017730022 Ayu Farah Syifa 95.83 56 75.91667 B+
25 2017730023 Azka Zifa Tanama 77.50 74 75.75 B+
26 2017730024 Bagus Destriambodo 95.83 64 79.91667 B+
27 2017730025 Bella Kartika 89.17 62 75.58333 B+
28 2017730026 Bima Anretama Putra 89.17 50 66 77.58333 B
29 2017730027 Cherryl Anandya Salzabilla 91.67 54 72.83333 B
30 2017730028 Clara Ashilah 82.50 64 73.25 B
31 2017730029 Daffa Alhafizh Alen 77.50 44 60 70.75 B
32 2017730030 Daffa Firzatullah 85.00 54 68 76.5 B
33 2017730031 Devara Dezanira Dikaputri 84.17 46 76 80.08333 B
34 2017730032 Dewi Rahman 85.00 60 72.5 B
35 2017730033 Dhea Salsabila Pathoni 84.17 56 70.08333 B
36 2017730034 Diah Indah Sari 89.17 50 84 86.58333 B
37 2017730035 Dianita Pradipta 85.00 50 74 79.5 B
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38 2017730037 Dimas Bagus Bramasta Duarsa 82.50 54 70 76.25 B
39 2017730038 Dina Ummami A 85.00 44 84 84.5 B
40 2017730039 Djandra Bramantyo Pramono 89.17 50 56 72.58333 B
41 2017730040 Dwiana Chusnul Aini 82.50 56 66 74.25 B
42 2017730041 Efitri Yunita Sari 89.17 56 72.58333 B
43 2017730042 Fabian Anfasa Razak 85.00 56 70.5 B
44 2017730043 Fadhilah Aisyah 85.00 80 82.5 A-
45 2017730044 Fadhilah Istiqamah 82.50 70 76.25 B+
46 2017730045 Fahriz Yusuf 82.50 40 78 80.25 B
47 2017730046 Farah Khairunnisa Maulida 82.50 50 70 76.25 B
48 2017730047 Fathi Rahmah Safira 83.33 62 72.66667 B
49 2017730048 Fauziah Zahara Salsabila Putri 95.00 56 75.5 B+
50 2017730050 Geulis Gemala Wahyudin 89.17 58 73.58333 B
51 2017730051 Gina Sonia Bakurru 87.50 42 62 74.75 B
52 2017730052 Habibi Al Fajri 86.67 60 73.33333 B
53 2017730053 Hanif Akbar Rizqi 85.00 44 58 71.5 B
54 2017730054 Hanif Dwi Irfandi Kusumoputro 81.67 42 58 70.83333 B
55 2017730055 Hanifah Amalia 85.00 50 64 74.5 B
56 2017730056 Hilma Auliya 85.00 40 68 76.5 B
57 2017730057 Ihsan Alwi 78.33 70 74.16667 B
58 2017730058 Indah Mardiana 90.00 30 72 81 B
59 2017730059 Indri Erda Yahya 90.00 72 81 A-
60 2017730060 Indy Zafira Maharani 85.00 64 74.5 B
61 2017730061 Kharismayanti Fatimatuzzahro. 77.50 40 72 74.75 B
62 2017730063 Luthfan Ahnaf Ghaus 85.00 56 70.5 B
63 2017730064 M Elvon Daily Syuhar 82.50 60 71.25 B
64 2017730065 Maulina Salmah 82.50 66 74.25 B
65 2017730066 Mayinda Nabilla Ismah 90.83 60 75.41667 B+
66 2017730067 Mellynia Yuniarti 82.50 34 64 73.25 B
67 2017730068 Mia Aulia 78.33 32 68 73.16667 B
68 2017730069 Milla Bella Imbrany 84.17 50 70 77.08333 B
69 2017730071 Muhammad Arif Fitrayana 89.17 62 75.58333 B+
70 2017730072 Muhammad Bilal Al Farisi Imanov84.17 48 68 76.08333 B
71 2017730073 Muhammad Fachry Rahman 89.17 44 64 76.58333 B
72 2017730074 Muhammad Farhan 84.17 56 70.08333 B
73 2017730076 Muhammad Fiqih Maulana M 84.17 62 73.08333 B
74 2017730077 Muhammad Khatami 89.17 62 75.58333 B+
75 2017730078 Muhammad Mutashim Billah 77.50 58 64 70.75 B
76 2017730079 Muhammad Syamirul Alam 82.50 48 72 77.25 B
77 2017730080 Muhmmad Jalaluddin Rumi 85.00 44 60 72.5 B
78 2017730081 Mutiara Atika Fatin 95.83 60 77.91667 B+
79 2017730082 Nadiah Wardahati Budiana 78.33 54 72 75.16667 B
80 2017730083 Nadira Zahra Solichah 85.00 28 68 76.5 B



81 2017730084 Namira Ulfi Nur Azzihri 77.50 50 82 79.75 B
82 2017730085 Nazila Meidyta Oskandar 81.67 42 72 76.83333 B
83 2017730086 Neng Ratna Sari 82.50 16 70 76.25 B
84 2017730087 Nisnaini Khusnul Amalia 78.33 68 73.16667 B
85 2017730088 Novia Rindani 90.83 44 62 76.41667 B
86 2017730089 Novita Tan 85.00 64 74.5 B
87 2017730090 Oghi Hermawan 89.17 46 64 76.58333 B
88 2017730092 Putri Mega Rahayu 85.00 52 82 83.5 B
89 2017730093 Raden Zhafira Shabrina 89.17 60 74.58333 B
90 2017730094 Rahma Nur Amelia 77.50 60 80 78.75 B
91 2017730095 Raisha Alfathan Muttaqin 91.67 80 85.83333 A
92 2017730096 Randitya Noviansyah 82.50 44 60 71.25 B
93 2017730097 Raudhah Laila Mukarromah 78.33 50 74 76.16667 B
94 2017730098 Rifa Aulia Ramadhanty 77.50 76 76.75 B+
95 2017730099 Rifqi Daffa 77.50 66 71.75 B
96 2017730100 Rifqi Fakhril Hafidz 78.33 62 70.16667 B
97 2017730101 Rizky Sukma Chaerunnisyah 84.17 32 62 73.08333 B
98 2017730102 Rr Frilizky Hanindita 85.00 60 72.5 B
99 2017730103 Sabrina 78.33 58 84 81.16667 B
100 2017730104 Salman Rhonalfani Alfaridzi 77.50 64 70.75 B
101 2017730105 Salsa Ananda Putri 78.33 58 76 77.16667 B
102 2017730106 Salsabilla Athaska 77.50 42 70 73.75 B
103 2017730107 Sandra Kirana Adelia 90.00 58 74 B
104 2017730108 Sativa Azkia 80.83 60 70.41667 B
105 2017730109 Satya Pramana 90.83 36 72 81.41667 B
106 2017730110 Seline Calysta Prameswari 85.00 66 75.5 B+
107 2017730111 Silmi Nur Aulia 82.50 56 72 77.25 B
108 2017730112 Silvia Emy Raras Sakti 78.33 38 74 76.16667 B
109 2017730113 Siti Azaniah Putri 85.00 44 68 76.5 B
110 2017730114 Sofia 85.00 54 64 74.5 B
111 2017730116 Syafina Fairuz Sofiana 90.83 48 72 81.41667 B
112 2017730117 Syafira Febrianti 89.17 42 62 75.58333 B
113 2017730118 Tasya Dinasti Putri 85.00 44 62 73.5 B
114 2017730119 Tengku Syarifah Luthfia Rikzha 88.33 36 42 70.16667 B
115 2017730120 Tiara Amoria Nadhifah 85.00 38 68 76.5 B
116 2017730121 Tivalen Dwirara Anggraini 89.17 60 74.58333 B
117 2017730122 Tri Wahyuni Aulia 85.00 46 64 74.5 B
118 2017730123 Ufaira Nadila Ardi 89.17 52 70.58333 B
119 2017730124 Vika Rachma Fitri 82.50 30 72 77.25 B
120 2017730125 Wahidin Nawawi 78.33 36 72 75.16667 B
121 2017730126 Wanda Try Wulandari 84.17 48 64 74.08333 B
122 2017730127 Windi Meylani 85.00 70 77.5 B+
123 2017730128 Wulandari Sukma Pertiwi 77.50 46 76 76.75 B



124 2017730129 Yoga Taufiq Dwi Ananda 93.33 60 76.66667 B+
125 2017730130 Yossy Melna Aufah 85.00 52 68 76.5 B
126 2017730131 Yulia Astari Supratman 78.33 40 62 70.16667 B
127 2017730132 Zafhira Kusumawaty Setiawan 60.83 46 70 65.41667 B
128 2017730133 Adinda Wulan Novia Triningrum 89.17 38 66 77.58333 B
129 2017730134 Agung Kalimasyahda 89.17 48 70 79.58333 B
130 2017730135 Alif Ramadhan Suhartono 90.83 46 58 74.41667 B
131 2017730136 Annisa Adelia Savitri 90.83 56 73.41667 B
132 2017730137 Audria Fibi Annisa 88.33 60 74.16667 B
133 2017730139 Connie Helensa 89.17 54 71.58333 B
134 2017730140 Ega Yolanda 90.83 56 73.41667 B
135 2017730141 Elfan Pudja Sathya 88.33 50 70 79.16667 B
136 2017730142 Ghassani Zatil Iman 88.33 66 77.16667 B+
137 2017730143 Gina Dwi Candrarini 89.17 64 76.58333 B+
138 2017730144 Imam Hamdan 88.33 44 70 79.16667 B
139 2017730145 Monicha Vannesa Rahman Gunardi90.83 52 71.41667 B
140 2017730146 Msm Zainul Haq 90.00 30 68 79 B
141 2017730147 Muhammad Chairul Arifin 90.83 36 70 80.41667 B
142 2017730148 Muhammad Daffa Faisal 88.33 48 74 81.16667 B
143 2017730149 Muhammad Faridz Setiawan 89.17 46 70 79.58333 B
144 2017730150 Mutiara Amalia 88.33 64 76.16667 B+
145 2017730151 Nadia Nu'ma Pratiwi 89.17 48 72 80.58333 B
146 2017730152 Novita Alfi Syahriani 91.67 36 70 80.83333 B
147 2017730153 Qadi Maqshudi 91.67 52 71.83333 B
148 2017730154 Radestra Ksatriapraja 88.33 50 68 78.16667 B
149 2017730155 Raras Sakti Mulya Kasmi 88.33 54 71.16667 B
150 2017730156 Ridwan Radithya Sandika 90.00 34 74 82 B
151 2017730157 Sulfa Rizkiandini 90.83 42 64 77.41667 B
152 2017730158 Tri Wahyu Ningrum 88.33 66 77.16667 B+
153 2017730159 Yuni Kurnia Akbarianti 89.17 62 75.58333 B+
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